

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1193 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr. Rajashekar Thallpally, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Issue notice to respondent Nos.1 to 4. Personal notice is permitted. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to serve notice on learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 4, who is appearing before the Trial Court in the suit. List on 12.06.2026. BRMR,J Fm	

--	--	--	--