

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.1193 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	03.07.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.P.Naveen Babu, learned counsel representing Mr.Rajashekar Thallapally, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr.Venkatram Reddy Mantur, learned counsel for respondent No.1. Notice got issued to respondent Nos.1 to 4 is served as per consignment/tracking report. None appears for respondent Nos.2 to 4. Respondent No.1 is represented by counsel. At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 24.07.2026. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioner to file copies of Exs.P1 to P11. PLV <u>BRMR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--